TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Features
 ■ Control of ePCIe devices via PC,
Laptop or PXIe
 ■ High speed PCI Express x1 interface
 ■ Extension length up to 7 meters
 ■ Compliant with PCI Express base
specification, Rev. 1.0a

Connection External PCIe x1 1.27 mm TDP PXIe x1 18-pin, female
Trigger PXI trigger lines Only for PXIe7800
Accessories Ordering Information
ePCIe cable 1 m ZK1103-0
ePCIe cable 2 m ZK1104-0
ePCIe cable 3 m ZK1105-0
ePCIe cable 7 m ZK1106-0
Suitable Devices
Device Specification
AXV7607 High Voltage SMU <3,000 V at <30 mA; DC; linear output stage
AXC7603 High Current SMU <±100 A at <50 V; DC; linear output stage